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JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SLALOM 1992

Norwegian Canoe Association

Comp. date: 1992-07-10

lass: JLK1 Junior Ladies K1
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Cristina Giai Pron
Claudia Heiz

Irena Pavelkova
Evi Huss

Mandy Planert

Ina Kerckhoff
Petra Plavjanikova
Petra Koudelova
Caroline Maeder
Arene Leizaola
Anne-Lise Bardet
Peguy Dickens
Sandra Friedli
Phillis Ahlfédnger
Saskia Van Mourik
Katarzyna Mysliwiec
Jennifer Gratto
Claire Fox

Ilze Rumpe

Corrie Johnstone
Kim Wilkie

Anette Svendsen
Rachel Doherty
Virginie Longueville
Silje Netland
Karine Haugland
Anna Pettersson
Anne Mitchell

Ami Dingle

Erica Ruppel

165
60
55
10

60
75
15
55
115
15
60

100
15
20
55
60
65

200
30
65
80

180
70

Total Pen.
192.96 0
204 .37 0
202.30 10
215.05 10
216.23 65
376.74 0
283.80 10
283.01 5
309.57 0
237.58 5
511.16 10
376.06 20
254 .25 20
281.09 15
330.89 25
244 .39 5
287.57 10
258.32 105
309.39 15
267.73 30
261.52 105
314.73 30
298.15 65
298.73 115
416.07 55
328.99 160
350.20 225
359.31 255
432.40 120
401.27 260

Best
Time Total Time
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JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SLALOM 1992
Organizer: Norwegian Canoe Association Comp. date: 1992-07-1
Class: JMC1 Junior Men Cl

Best

Pl Name Nat. Pen Time Total Pen. Time Total Time
1 Simon Hocevar SLO 0 177.07 177.07 10 188.14 198.14 177.07
2 David Jancar TCH 0 195.91 195.91 15 198.19 213.39 195.91
3 Justin Boocokh AUS 55 191.05 246.05 10 186.71 196,71 196.71
4 Grezegorg Sierota POL 0 201.45 201.45 20 201.24 221.24 201.45
5 Dirk Krech GER 20 216.88 236.88 5 211.42 216.42 216.42
6 Xavier Lacroix FRA 10 206.80 216.80 30 215.94 245.94 216.80
7 Jesko Modnch GER 5 217.43 222.43 70 229.63 299.63 222.43
8 Roger Eckard BRA 10 212.92 222.92 70 216.29 286.29 222.92
9 Krzysztot Bieryt POL 10 215.79 225.79 60 219.45 279.45 225.79
10 Jason Mueller USA 5 223.37 228.37 65 223.68 288.68 228.37
__ William Edwards GBR 65 224.36 289.36 160 220.100 230.10 230:.10
12 pPavel Janda TCH 210 225.92 435.92 5 225.70 230.70 230.70
13 Jesse Gillis USA 10 223.85 233.85 60 231.43 291.43 233.85
14 Dejan Stevanovic SLO 10 226.92 236.92 20 227.62 247.62 236.92
15 Jan Ruzicka TCH 110 237.33 347.33 10 227.99 237.99 237.99
16 Hywel Lloyd GBR 50 202.05 252.05 10 235.31 245.31 245.31
17 David Bell USA 20 227.12 247.12 30 274.41 304.41 247.12
18 Christopher Barrett GBR 70 245.11 315.11 0 247.30 247.30 247.30
19 Martin Friedli SUI 15 235.81 250.81 20 241.18 261.18 250.81
20 Mattia Varotto ITA 30 284.87 314.87 20 238.47 258.47 258.47
21 Mariusz Wieczorek POL 50 209.37 259.37 170 266.51 436.51 259.37
22 Sven Naarits EST 65 213.61 278.61 260 220.14 480.14 278.61
23 Michael Cowan AUS 120 216.43 336.43 65 238.20 303.20 303.20
24 Kai Schmitt GER 115 234.,2]1 349.21 10 312.16 322.16 322.16
25 Jevgini Drazdauskas EST 80 252.75 332.75 65 258.69 323.69 323.69
26 Laurent Brossard FRA 205 209.19 414.19 110 219.32 329.32 329.32
27 Matej Hocevar SLO 80 251.97 331.97 310 214.27 524.27 331.97
28 Arno Bermanis LAT 70 267.08 337.08 275 244.98 519.98 337.08
29 Mika Kumpulainen FIN 120 254.85 374.85 85 261.58 346.58 346.58
Daniel Murbach SUI 100 255.49 355.49 125 244.45 369.45 355.49
31 Argo Raudsalu EST 125 242.82 367.82 165 257.48 422.48 367.82
32 Cedrik Bouquet FRA 105 265.18 370.18 215 192.73 407.73 370.18
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JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SLALOM 1992
'rganizer: Norwegian Canoe Association Comp. date: 1992-07-11
‘lass: JMK1 Junior Men K1
Best

P1 Name Nat. Pen Time Total Pen. Time Total Time

1 James Croft GBR 0 163.47 163.47 10 160.94 170.94 163.47

2 Dejan Kralj SLO 5 174.99 179.99 0 166.69 166.69 166.69

3 Gustavo Selbach BRA 5 171.47 176.47 0 169.79 169.79 169.79
4 Leo Hoare GBR 0 169.90 169.90 360 155.98 515.98 169.90
5 Dirk Hansen GER 10 218.48 228.48 0 170.16 170.16 170.16
6 Vojtech Bares TCH 10 170.51 180.51 10 161.30 171.30 171.30
7 Matteo Pontarollo ITA 5 167.95 172.95 15 167.13 182.13 172.95
8 Miha Stricelj SLO 0 174.29 174.29 RETIRED 174.29
9 Alessandro Forlin ITA 0 179.38 179.38 5 170.99 175.99 175.99
10 Brent Wiesel USA 0 178.25 178.25 15 172.32 187.32 178.25
l° Espen Bierud NOR 60 175.49 235.49 0 178.28 178.28 178.28
lz"Matthias RO6thenmund SUI 5 174.29 179.29 15 174.18 189.18 179.29
13 Marc Gacond SUI 15 192.68 207.68 0 181.00 181.00 181.00
14 Anssi Kvick FIN 55 186.68 241.68 5 176.39 181.39 181.39
15 Pavel Novotny TCH 0 181.39 181.39 125 196.88 321.88 181.39
16 Keith O Toole IRL 115 199.62 314.62 0 182.10 182.10 182.10
17 Marcis Laindins LAT 5 177.48 182.48 50 200.44 250.44 182.48
18 Uros Kodelja SLO 0 185.16 185.16 15 173.54 188.54 185.16
19 Richard Barber GBR 60 196.02 256.02 5 180.50 185.50 185.50
20 Benjamin Altfeld GER 5 180.70 185.70 25 180.11 205.11 185.70
21 Marek Kysel TCH 5 182.06 187.06 165 174.12 339.12 187.06
22 Yann Lepennec FRA 0 190.25 190.25 5 182.22 187.22 1]187.22
23 Igor Durevic CRO 50 188.90 238.90 5 182.34 187.34 187.34
24 Jean-Yves Cheutin FRA 20 183.51 203.51 5 183.67 188.67 188.67
25 William Gheno ITA 10 179.00 189.00 305 195.60 500.60 189.00
26 Ulf sSchaberg GER 55 167.23 222.23 5 184.80 189.80 189.80
27 Damon Borgfeldt NZL 5 190.66 195.66 200 187.99 387.99 195.66
28 Eric Mailleux BEL 5 191.88 196.88 230 173.13 403.13 196.88
29 Mats Andersson SWE 0 199.19 199.19 65 212.86 277.86 199.19
37~ Michal Bielecki POL 10 212.73 222.73 5 196.18 201.18 201.18
31 Pascal Hageman NED 10 192.68 202.68 10 197.10 207.10 202.68
32 John E Southwick USA 5 198.37 203.37 175 191.84 366.84 203.37
33 Marlon Grings BRA 20 185.34 205.34 10 195.98 205.98 205.34
34 Antti Svensk FIN 115 198.57 313.57 10 195.89 205.89 205.89
35 Mark Illing CAN 10 210.21 220.21 5 205.41 210.41 210.41
36 Aaron Martini AUS 5 207.96 212.96 100 245.13 255.13 212.96
37 P C Pedersen NOR 15 200.40 215.40 55 194.32 249.32 215.40
38 Philippe Closon BEL 5 211.41 216.41 310 180.41 490.41 216.41
39 Thierry Cadene FRA 15 204.78 219.78 55 173.97 228.97 219.78
40 John Robarts CAN 50 230.70 280.70 5 215.04 220.04 220.04
11 Chris James AUS 10 210.35 220.35 55 204.24 259.24 220.35
12 Andre Glliicks CRO 50 178.55 228.55 155 178.14 333.14 228.55
13 Gustav Sallander SWE 55 187.10 242.10 15 214.65 229.65 229.65
14 Aldis Klavins LAT 25 215.76 240.76 255 169.40 424.40 240.76
15 Martin Girard CAN 20 226.41 246.41 70 221.80 291.80 246.41
16 Dahn Albertsson SWE 160 193.48 353.48 40 207.47 247.47 247.47
17 Dean Benedetti AUS 65 210.54 275.54 20 228.64 248.64 248.64
18 John Trujillo USA 65 199.80 264.80 55 196.28 251.28 251.28
19 Andreas Nagel SUI 65 186.55 251.55 115 227.24 342.24 251.55
)0 Jarno Orujoe EST 65 215.82 280.82 65 226.22 291.22 280.82
31 Nial Gafney ‘ RSA 70 314.59 384.59 165 236.89 401.89 384.59
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52 Luc. Christofoleti BRA 220 219.47 439.47 160 267.13 427.13 427.13
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JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SLALOM 1992
)rganizer: Norwegian Canoe Association Comp. date: 1992-07-1
“lass: JMC2 Junior Men C2
Best
Pl Name Nat. Pen Time Total Pen Time Total Time
1 Strba/Vaijs TCH 5 196.88 201.88 25 203.16 228.16 201.88
2 Jiras/Mader TCH 10 203.81 213.81 160 198.44 358.44 213.81
3 Luquet/Luquet FRA 55 242.84 297.84 0 226.57 226.57 226.57
4 McIntosh/Forbes GBR 15 222.35 237.35 220 247.37 467.37 237.35
5 Gerbet/Mongrand FRA 65 222.67 287.67 10 228.55 238.55 238.55
6 Obzina/Hric TCH 115 233.59 348.59 10 230.47 240.47 240.47
7 Masoero/Ravera ITA 25 219.76 244.76 RETIRED 244.76
8 Roden/Roden GBR 30 225.58 255.58 60 231.68 291.68 255.58
9 Burt/Elsworth GBR 70 '218.53 288.53 25 232.41 257.41 257.41
10 "brist/Scherer FRA 110 234.55 344.55 410 198.09 608.09 344.55
11 ~snider/Karlberg USA 105 251.03 356.03 65 289.44 354.44 354.44
12 Ernis/Venable USA 125 258.41 383.41 RETIRED 383.41
13 Henry/Rose USA 125 290.85 415.85 285 231.07 516.07 415.85
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JUNIOR SLALOM VM SJOA 1992
Oorganizer: Norwegian Canoe Association Comp. date: 1992-07-12
Class: TJLK1 Team Junior Ladies
Daw)n [[Q{CJ‘/”'A)@U Mcfﬁﬂﬁ(lmuf\lah
v v
Best
Pl Name Nat. Pen. Time Total Pen. Time Total Time
1 Tchechoslovakia TCH 10 243.63 253.63 10 245.42 255.42 253.63
81 Irena Pavelkova )
82 Petra Plavjanikov
83 Petra Koudelova
2 Germany GER 130 252.15 382.15 20 248.82 268.82 268.82
71 Evi Huss Y edw — S
72 Mandy Planert LKJF“S
73 Phillis Ahlfanger H evmm
3-Canada CAN 20 249.86 269.86 125 282.28 407.28 269.86

51 Ina Kerckhoff
52 Saskia van Mourik
53 Jennifer Gratto

4 France FRA 20 268.01 288.01 25 274.33 299.33 288.01

41 Virginie Longuevi
42 Peguy Dickens
43 Anne-Lise Bardet

5 Great Britain GBR 50 271.70 321.70 255 303.50 558.50 321.70

31 Rachel Doherty
32 Corrie Johnstone
33 Claire Fox

6 Switzerland SUI 110 267.18 377.18 120 257.12 377.12 377.12

61 Claudia Heiz
62 Sandra Friedli
53 Mirjam Delaloye

7 United States . USA 305 374.04 679.04 540 400.08 940.08 679.04

11 Ami Dingle
12 Anne Mitchell

13 Erica Ruppel

8 Norway NOR 295 401.34 696.34 485 308.68 793.68 696.34

21 Silje Netland
22 Anette Svendsen
23 Karine Haugland

C?<:k7/r :anfpg;



Norges pédleforbund

Organizer:

RESULT LIST

JUNIOR SLALOM VM SJOA 1992

Norwegian Canoe Association

14:59
1

1992-07-12
Page:

Comp. date: 1992-07-12

Class:

TJMC1l Team Junior Men Cl1
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Best

Time Total Time

Poland

151 Grzegorg Sierota
152 Mariusz Wieczore
153 Krzysztot Bieryt

Tchechoslovakia
161 David Jancar
162 Pavel Janda
163 Jan Ruzicka

- Slovenia

121 Simon Hocevar
122 Dejan Stevanovic
123 Matej Hocevar

France

101 Xavier Lacroix
102 Laurent Brossard
103 Cedrik Boquet

Great Britain

131 Hywel Lloyd

132 wWilliam Edwards
133 Christoper Barre

Italy

85 Mattia Varotto

86 Massimiliano Rave
87 Eric Masero

Germany

111 Dirk Krech
112 Jesko Mdnch
113 Kai Schmitt

United States

141 Jason Mueller
142 Jesse Gillis
143 David Bell

Estonia

91 Sven Naarits

92 Argo Raudsalu

93 Evgini Drazdauska

. Gene
j CSaou blu(\to\r\

236.66 190

TCH 110 267.68 377.68 20

SLO 60 280.66 340.66 55

302.13 492.13 261.66

249.69 269.69 269.69
— —,77m__-__————————___—__‘

253.26 308.26 308.26

FRA 290 284.85 574.85 25

GBR RETIRED 75

ITA 490 286.03 776.03 140

GER 170 266.52 436.52 80

296.72 321.72 321.72

282.64 357.64 357.64

286.06 426.06 426.06

349.87 429.87 429.87

USA 220 272.60 492.60 180

500 282.80 395

EST 782.80

257.31 437.31 437.31

315.66 710.66 710.66
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Class:

TJMK1 Team Junior Men K1
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Slovenia

281 Miha Stricelj
282 Dejan Kralj
283 Uros Kodelja

United States

221 Brent Wiesel

222 J Eric Southwick
223 John Trujillo

France

241 Jean-Yves Cheuti
242 Yann Lepennec
243 Thierry Cadene

Switzerland

231 Mattias Rothenmu
232 Andreas Nagel
233 Marc Gacond

Tchechoslovakia
261 Vojtech Bares
262 Pavel Novotny
263 Thomas Jakes

Brazil

181 Gustavo Selbach
182 Marlon Grings
183 Stanley Silva

Germany

251 Ulf Schaberg

252 Benjamin Altfeld
253 Dirk Hansen

Italy
271 Matteo Pontaroll

272 William Gheno
273 Alessandro Forli

Great Britain

291 James Croft
292 Leo Hoare

293 Richard Barber

Sweden
211 Gustav Sallander

212 Dahn Albertsson
213 Mats Andersson

USA 35

FRA 70

SUI 65

TCH 75

BRA 195

GER 175
Hamm

Qo D he
Ljpfgﬁod%

ITA 115

GBR 430

SWE 90

198.14

224.91

228.95

227.36

218.52

241.32

230.89

199.30

237.80

251.23

MC{U{ e by Manrscl

Total Pen.

259.91

298.95

15

Time

216.61

Best
Total Time

221.61

207.19

222.19
e

292.36

293.52

436.32

405.89

314.30

667.80

341.23

29

25

20

85

85

130

75

211.22

245.53

254.37

189.82

202.11

194.94

258.25

236.22

270.53

274.37

274.82

287.11

324.94

333.25

221.

222.

236

270.

274.

274.

287.

324.

333.

T

61

19

.22

53

37

82

14

94

25
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Comp. date: 1992-07-12

Class:

TJMK1 Team Junior Men K1

11 Australia

191 Aaron Martini
192 Chris James
193 Dean Benedetti

12 Ccanada

1

201 Mark Illing
202 Martin Girard
203 John Robarts

Finland
~— 171 Antti Svensk
172 Anssi Kvick
173 Mika Kumpulainen

Nat. Pen.
AUS 180
CAN 185
FIN 250

261.32

232.83

446.32

482.83

945

225

Best
Time Total Time

266.02 516.02 442.90
265.75 1210.75 446.32

245.41 470.41 470.41
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